VGA1.8MM/MF
VGA3SMM/MF

VGASMM/MF

VGA75MM/MF
VGAT0MM/MF
VGA15MM/MF
VGA20MM/MF
VGA25MM/MF
VGA30MM/MF

Redleaf México

Cable VGA 8mm M-M 6 M-H
Cable VGA 8mm M-M 6 M-H
Cable VGA 8mm M-M 6 M-H
Cable VGA 8mm M-M 6 M-H
Cable VGA 8mm M-M 6 M-H
Cable VGA 8mm M-M 6 M-H
Cable VGA 8mm M-M 6 M-H
Cable VGA 8mm M-M 6 M-H
Cable VGA 8mm M-M 6 M-H
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De uso rudo, enfundado, moldeado
y sellado en PVC.

1.82 Mts.
3 Mts.

5 Mts.
7.5 Mts.
10 Mts.
15 Mts.
20 Mts.
25 Mts.
30 Mts.

Conoce mas sobre
éste y otros productos en:
www.redleaf.com.mx



